
BOAs (Northern CA & NV)

N62473-10-G-5488 Ahtna Engineering Services, LLC
POC: Gregory Grabowski 714-824-3470
ggrabowski@ahtnaes.com NAICS: 237130

N62473-10-G-5489 Allright Construction, Inc.
POC: Steve Martinez 559-438-0005
stevem@allrightconstrucion.net NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5490 Anderson Burton Construction, Inc.
POC: Joni Anderson 805-481-5096
joni@anderson-burton.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5491 Cooper Chase Construction
POC: Jesse Peralez, Jr. 559-255-7009
jperalez@cooperchase.com NAICS: 238220

N62473-10-G-5492 Coppertop Enterprises Inc.
POC: Deborah L. Williams 714-545-4814
debbie@coppertopent.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5493 Federal Construction Group
POC: Michael Reynoso 805- 484-5078
mikereynoso@fedcongroup.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5494 FM Diaz Construction
POC: Frank Diaz 559-486-2558
frank@fmdiaz.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5495 High Roofing
POC: Victor Hernandez 916-635-2380
victor_ccr@yahoo.com 238160

N62473-10-G-5496 Hydrotech Inc.
POC: Debra Brazell 775-575-4100
debra@htinc.biz NAICS: 237110

N62473-10-G-5497 J.A. Wouters, Inc.
POC: Justin Wouters 805-704-6864
justin@jawouters.com NAICS: 237990

N62473-10-G-5498 J.J. Leon Construction, Inc.
POC: Johnny Leon 805-489-8925
jjleon_construction@yahoo.com 238910

N62473-10-G-5499 JP General Inc.
POC: Janet Lynch-Price 831-582-9336
jlynchprice@jpgeneral.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5500 M G S Construction
POC: Diane Sanders 559-469-1669
mgsconst@sbcglobal.net NAICS: 236118

N62473-10-G-5501 M.E. Avila Construction Corporation
POC: Mike Avila 805-462-1801
mike@avilaconstruction.net NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5502 Marko Construction
POC: Paul K. Gong 559-222-7888
pkgong@markosolutions.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5503 North Star Construction and Engineering, Inc.
POC: Suki Basrai 530-673-7080
suki@northstarconstruction.biz NAICS: 237990
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N62473-10-G-5504 S. Chaves Construction Inc.
POC: Steve Chaves 805-543-9340
steve@schavesconstruction.com NAICS: 237990

N62473-10-G-5505 Sierra Range Construction
POC: Richard A. Jones 559-635-0504
srcadmin@scglobal.net NAICS: 237310

N62473-10-G-5506 T. Simmons Co., Inc.
POC: Tammy Simmons 805-929-0700
tsimons@tsimonsin.com NAICS: 236220

N62473-10-G-5507 T L Peterson Inc.
POC: Tuesday Peterson 530-529-0768
holmridge@snowcrest.net NAICS: 237310

N62473-10-G-5508 Whitney-Stone, Inc.
POC: Sean Whitney 530-934-5087
sean.whitney@whitneystoneinc.com NAICS: 236220
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